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At The William The Fourth

Sharing Plates

Hummus & Flat Bread
Freshly made Hummus, served with flatbread

Pigs In Blankets
Served with a Honey and Mustard dip

White Bait
Served with home made tartare sauce and lemon
wedge

Chicken Wings
Three marinated wings, Korean Style

Mushroom Bruschetta
Wild mushrooms, served on toasted sourdough
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Roasts

All served with roast potatoes, brussel sprouts, red cabbage, roasted carrots and home made gravy
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6.50

4.90

4.75

Garlic Bread
Cheese loaded sourdough garlic bread

Chunky Chi})s
Served with Tomato sauce € Mayo

4.75 Deep Fried Squid
Coated and deep fried squid rings, served with

sweet chilli sauce

Skinn

Serve

Fries
with Tomato sauce € Mayo

Loaded Chunky Chips

2.80

3.75

6.90

3.25

5.75

Topped with chéese, crispy onions, crispy bacon and

house saunce

Fore-Rib Of Beef
Served pink with horse raddish and mustard

Half Roast Chicken
Slow cooked free range chicken with rosemary & thyme and bread sauce

Pork Bell

Pork belly slow cooked, served wz'thycnzc/elz'ng & apple sauce

Vegan/Vegetarian
Mushroom rib-eye style steak served with vegan gravy

Other Mains

Sides/Extras

All burgers are served with skinny fries

Beef Burger

Grilled beef patty, with cheese, tomato, lettuce, house sance and

crispy onions

Chicken Burger

Crispy golden chicken breast, with mixed spices, house mayo

sauteed onions and cheese

Fish Burger

Breaded cod fillet, with tartare sauce and crispy salad

Vegetarian/Vegan (can be made vegan)

Grilled plant based patty, with house sauce, tomato and fresh

crispy salad

Tagliatelle Bolognese

Slow cooked beef ragout, served with fresh parmesan cheese and

basi

11.75
Cauliflower Cheese
11.00 Red cabbage
11.75 Brussel Sprouts
Gravy & Yorkshire
Pudding
11.25
Roast Potatoes
11.50
Desserts
Apple Crumble
Served with hotlc)prt)ymrd or vanilla ice-cream 6.00
Peanut butter Blondie 6.00

Served with custard or chocolate ice-cream

Ice-Cream/Sorbet Selection
Lemon, Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

@myfood
@williamthefourth

Please ask our staff for any allergen information. Please be aware we cannot guarantee 100% allergen free dishes
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18.50

17.95

16.90

16.70

3.85
3.25

3.25

4.25

4.00

3 scoops 6.00 1 scoop 2.00



