

MY FOOD

At The William The Fourth



Sharing Plates

Hummus & Flat Bread Freshly made Hummus, served with flatbread	4.50	Garlic Bread Cheese loaded sourdough garlic bread	2.80
Pigs In Blankets Served with a Honey and Mustard dip	6.50	Chunky Chips Served with Tomato sauce & Mayo	3.75
White Bait Served with home made tartare sauce and lemo wedge	_n 4.75	Deep Fried Squid Coated and deep fried squid rings, served with sweet chilli sauce	6.90
Chicken Wings Three marinated wings, Korean Style	4.90	Skinny Fries Served with Tomato sauce & Mayo	3.25
Mushroom Bruschetta Wild mushrooms, served on toasted sourdough	4.75	Loaded Chunky Chips Topped with cheese, crispy onions, crispy bacon as house sauce	5.75 nd

Roasts

All served with roast potatoes, brussel sprouts, red cabbage, roasted carrots and home made gravy

<i>.</i>)
Fore-Rib Of Beef Served pink with horse raddish and mustard	18.50
Half Roast Chicken Slow cooked free range chicken with rosemary & thyme and bread sauce	17.95
Pork Belly Pork belly slow cooked, served with crackling & apple sauce	16.90
Vegan/Vegetarian Mushroom rib-eye style steak served with vegan gravy	16.70

Other Mains

Sides/Extras

All burgers are served with skinny fries	11 55		
Beef Burger Grilled beef patty, with cheese, tomato, lettuce, house sauce and crispy onions	11.75	Cauliflower Cheese	3.85
Chicken Burger	11.00	Red cabbage	3.25
Crispy golden chicken breast, with mixed spices, house mayo sauteed onions and cheese	11.75	Brussel Sprouts	3.25
Fish Burger Breaded cod fillet, with tartare sauce and crispy salad		Gravy & Yorkshire Pudding	4.25
Vegetarian/Vegan (can be made vegan) Grilled plant based patty, with house sauce, tomato and fresh	11.25	o .	4 00
crispy salad		Roast Potatoes	4.00
Tagliatelle Bolognese Slow cooked beef ragout, served with fresh parmesan cheese and hasil	11.50		

Desserts

Apple Crumble
Served with hot custard or vanilla ice-cream

Peanut butter Blondie
Served with custard or chocolate ice-cream

6.00

Ice-Cream/Sorbet Selection Lemon, Mango, Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

3 scoops 6.00 1 scoop 2.00